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Having an x-ray

An easy read guide

Your friend or carer can wait close by, 
outside the room, during the x-ray.

The radiology team will look at the 
pictures and tell you when you can go.

The results will be given to the doctor 
who sent you to us.

Your doctor will talk to you about your
x-ray results.



At the imaging reception you will be 
asked to sit in the waiting area.

You may be asked to change into a 
hospital gown.

An x-ray doesn’t hurt and nothing 
touches you.

You may have to put your hand or foot 
onto a plate.

You may have to lie down on the 
table.

The radiographer will move the 
big camera into position.

You must lie very still.

The radiographer will move 
behind the screen while the 
x-ray is being taken.


